ITEM CODE RANGE : 1 TO 1
SL. No ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION DATE DAYS OPENING PURCHASE SALES PRESENT
NUMBER STOCK STOCK
111 IRON MIX 16/5/2025 | Friday 47 0 1 46
18/5/2025 | Sunday 46 | 0 1 45
21/5/2025 | Wednesday 45 | 0 2 43
25/5/2025 | Sunday 43 | 0 1 42
28/5/2025 | Wednesday 42 | 0 2 40
31/5/2025 | Saturday 40 | 0 1 39
1/6/2025 | Sunday 39 | 0 1 38
2/6/2025 | Monday 38 | 0 1 37
5/6/2025 | Thursday 37 | 0 1 36
12/6/2025 | Thursday 36 | 0 2 34
14/6/2025 | Saturday 34 | 0 2 32
21/6/2025 | Saturday 32 | 0 1 31
26/6/2025 | Thursday 31 | 0 1 30
28/6/2025 | Saturday 30 | 0 1 29
30/6/2025 | Monday 29 | 0 2 27
2/7/12025 | Wednesday 27 | 0 1 26
3/7/12025 | Thursday 26 | 0 1 25
6/7/2025 | Sunday 25 | 0 1 24
8/7/12025 | Tuesday 24 | 0 2 22
14/7/2025 | Monday 22 | 0 2 20
15/7/2025 | Tuesday 20 | 0 1 19
21/7/2025 | Monday 19 | 0 3 16
22/7/2025 | Tuesday 16 | 0 1 15
29/7/2025 | Tuesday 15 | 0 1 14
3/8/2025 | Sunday 14 | 0 1 13
7/8/2025 | Thursday 13 | 0 1 12
10/8/2025 | Sunday 12 | 0 2 10
12/8/2025 | Tuesday 10 | 0 1 9
13/8/2025 | Wednesday 9 | 0 1 8
21/8/2025 | Thursday 8 | 0 2 6
24/8/2025 | Sunday 6 | 0 1 5
25/8/2025 | Monday 5 | 0 3 2
26/8/2025 | Tuesday 2 | 0 1 1
6/9/2025 | Saturday 1| 0 1 -1
13/9/2025 | Saturday 1 | 0 1 2
14/9/2025 | Sunday 2 | 0 1 -3
15/9/2025 | Monday -3 | 0 1 -4
20/9/2025 | Saturday -4 | 0 1 -5
24/9/2025 | Wednesday -5 | 0 2 -7
18/11/2025 | Tuesday 7 | 1 0 -6
1 53 -6
REPORT DATE :  15/12/2025 TIME: 12:08:22PM PAGE # 1




